RS SERIES
FIXED SPEED ROTARY SCREW AIR
COMPRESSORS 15–300HP
SOME COMPANIES ARE FOUNDED ON HARD WORK.
OTHERS ARE FOUNDED ON IDEALS.
FS-CURTIS WAS FOUNDED ON BOTH.
More than 160 years ago, the FS-Curtis way of doing business was established through two key commitments:
a dedication to building quality products and a dedication to responsive customer service.

•	 Heavy-Duty Oil Filter with Bypass
•	 Oil Level Sight Glass
•	 Mixing Three-Way Oil Thermostat
•	 Side-by-Side Air Cooled Oil/Air Aftercooler
•	 Rigid Base with Forklift Slots
•	 Multi-Level Safety Systems
•	 Pressure Relief Valve
•	 Factory-Filled Synthetic Oil
H
LW
TECHNICAL DATA
MODEL Capacity FAD* (CFM) MOTOR TANK DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT
(UNENCLOSED)
100 psi 125 psi 150 psi 175 psi HP Gal. L x W x H – In. Lbs.
RSB-15B 69 59 51 45 15 - 60 x 41 x 39 940
RSB-15T 69 59 51 45 15 80 73 x 41 x 65 1175
RSB-20B 92 81 76 65 20 - 60 x 41 x 39 985
RSB-20T 92 81 76 65 20 120 73 x 41 x 65 1305
RSB-25B 111 101 92 84 25 - 60 x 41 x 39 1060
RSB-25T 111 101 92 84 25 120 77 x 41 x 69 1380
RSB-30B 135 125 113 101 30 - 60 x 41 x 39 1150
RSB-30T 135 125 113 101 30 120 77 x 41 x 69 1420
RSB-40B 189 173 150 140 40 - 72 x 53 x 44 1425
RSB-40T 189 173 150 140 40 200 80 x 53 x 81 1745
RSB-50B 220 204 186 170 50 - 72 x 53 x 44 1600
RSB-50T 220 204 186 170 50 200 80 x 53 x 81 1920
RS50D 228 212 188 174 50  - 72 x 42 x 46 1835
RS60D 295 272 227 200 60  - 76 x 48 x 60 2276
RS75D 357 330 312 260 75  - 84 x 54 x 60 2690
RS100D 457 438 374 337 100  - 84 x 54 x 60 2950